
ISU Junior Grand Prix Croatia Cup
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

26.0845.57RUSKsenia KRASILNOKOVA / Konstantin BEZMATERNIK 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2Lz1 1.9 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.90
2
3
4

3LoTh
2Tw3
CCoSp1

1

5.0 -1 0 01 0 1 0 -1 1
4.0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0
2.0

0.10
-0.04
-0.13 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0

5.10
3.96
1.87

19.49

1001-1001 3.6400.143.53Li35
00000000 1.8000.001.8SlSt16

7 3.5FiDs4 0.40 1 3.901 1 0 0 1 0 0 1
8 4.0 -0.09 0 3.910 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 1PCoSp3

25.7 26.08
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.75
4.75
4.50

5.50 5.50 4.75 3.50 5.75 5.25 4.75 5.00
5.25 5.25 4.25 3.25 5.25 4.75 4.25 4.50
5.00 5.75 4.25 3.75 5.50 5.00 4.50 4.75

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

5.07
4.71
4.79

Choreography 5.00 5.50 5.50 4.50 3.75 5.50 5.25 4.50 4.750.80 5.00
Interpretation 4.75 5.25 5.50 4.25 3.75 5.75 5.25 4.25 4.250.80 4.79
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 19.49

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

26.0445.19USAJulia VLASSOV / Drew MEEKINS 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

3LoTh1 5.0 0.50 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 5.50
2
3
4

PCoSp2
3Li3
2Tw3

2

3.5 0 0 00 0 0 -1 -1 1
3.5 0 0 1 0 0 -1 0 0 1
4.0

-0.04
0.07

-0.30 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3.46
3.57
3.70

20.15

10-1-10000 1.860-0.041.92Lz5
1-10-20000 2.460-0.042.5FCCoSp26

7 1.8CiSt1 0.29 0 2.091 1 1 1 0 0 0 1
8 3.0 0.40 0 3.400 0 1 1 1 0 1 1FiDs2

25.2 26.04
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.25
5.00
5.25

5.00 5.00 5.50 5.75 4.75 4.50 5.50 5.75
4.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.75 5.50
4.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.25

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

5.25
4.75
5.07

Choreography 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.500.80 5.04
Interpretation 5.25 4.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.250.80 5.07
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 20.15

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



ISU Junior Grand Prix Croatia Cup
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

24.9044.98USABridget NAMIOTKA / John COUGHLIN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2Tw31 4.0 0.36 1 1 1 0 0 -1 1 1 1 4.36
2
3
4

2Lz
CCoSp1
3Li3

3

1.9 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0
2.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
3.5

0.00
0.07
0.29 1 0 1 0 0 -1 1 1 1

1.90
2.07
3.79

20.08

1000000-1 3.0000.003.02LoTh5
10001000 2.3700.072.3SlSt26

7 4.0PCoSp3 0.21 0 4.210 0 0 1 0 1 1 1
8 3.0 0.20 0 3.200 0 0 0 1 1 0 1FiDs2

23.7 24.90
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

6.00
5.75
5.75

5.00 5.00 4.00 4.75 6.00 6.00 5.00 4.75
4.75 4.75 3.75 4.25 5.25 5.50 4.00 4.50
5.50 5.25 3.75 4.75 5.25 5.75 4.50 5.50

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

5.21
4.71
5.21

Choreography 6.00 5.00 5.25 4.00 4.50 5.25 5.75 4.75 4.500.80 5.00
Interpretation 5.75 4.75 5.00 4.00 4.50 5.50 5.50 4.75 4.750.80 4.96
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 20.08

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

23.0042.60RUSEkaterina SHEREMETIEVA / Mikhail KUZNETSOV 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2Tw31 4.0 0.29 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 4.29
2
3
4

3LoTh
2Lz
FCCoSp2

4

5.0 -3 -3 -3-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3
1.9 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1
2.5

-2.00
0.36

-0.09 -1 0 0 0 1 -1 0 -1 0

3.00
2.26
2.41

20.60

-20000-10-2 2.370-0.132.53Li15
-10000000 1.8000.001.8SlSt16

7 3.0FiDs2 0.00 0 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 4.0 -0.13 -1 3.870 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1PCoSp3

24.7 23.00
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.50
5.50
5.25

5.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50
4.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.25
4.25 5.25 4.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 4.75 4.50

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

5.50
5.07
5.00

Choreography 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 4.50 5.000.80 5.21
Interpretation 5.00 4.25 5.50 4.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 4.50 4.500.80 4.96
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 20.60

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1



ISU Junior Grand Prix Croatia Cup
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

22.1238.72GBRSally HOOLIN / Jake BENNETT 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

FiDs11 2.8 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.80
2
3
4

3Li2
2LoTh
PCoSp3

5

3.0 0 -1 00 1 0 0 0 1
3.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
4.0

0.07
0.00
0.00 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0

3.07
3.00
4.00

16.60

-2-1-1-2-1-2-1-1 1.51-1-0.391.92Lz5
-2-2-2-3-1-1-1-1 1.53-2-0.472.0CCoSp16

7 4.02Tw3 0.00 0 4.000 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0
8 2.3 -0.09 -1 2.210 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1CiSt2

23.0 22.12
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.50
4.25
4.50

4.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50
4.50 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00
4.50 4.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

4.32
3.82
4.18

Choreography 4.50 4.50 4.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.500.80 4.25
Interpretation 4.50 4.75 4.25 3.50 3.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.250.80 4.18
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.60

Deductions 0.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

16.5325.57SVKKristina KABATOVA / Martin HANULAK 2.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

2Tw21 3.5 -0.56 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -1 2.94
2
3
4

2LoTh
1Lz
CCoSp1

6

3.0 -3 -3 -3-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3
0.6 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3
2.0

-1.00
-0.30
-0.26 0 -1 -1 0 0 -2 -1 -1 -2

2.00
0.30
1.74

11.04

0000000-1 2.46-1-0.042.53Li15
00000000 2.8000.002.8FiDs16

7 1.8SlSt1 -0.30 -1 1.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1
8 3.0 -0.21 0 2.79-1 -1 -2 -1 -2 0 0 0PCoSp1

19.2 16.53
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Transitions
Performance/Execution

3.25
3.00
3.00

3.25 3.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.25
2.25 3.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00
2.50 3.75 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.75 3.25 3.00

Factor 
0.80
0.80
0.80

3.07
2.61
2.68

Choreography 3.25 2.75 3.50 2.25 2.00 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.250.80 2.86
Interpretation 2.75 2.25 3.25 2.25 2.00 2.25 2.75 3.00 2.750.80 2.57
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.04

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00
x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1

printed: 07/10/2005 17:00:45


